
ENO.NITA.S(20-Acad) PhD Scholarship/2023-24 JA-1573 

SLNo Enrollment No 
1 

2 

Scholarship at the mentioned rate as indicated against each PhD student, upgraded from JRF to 
SRE. in Table-A is here by approved for a period of one year or date of change of admission 

category to part time or withdrawal/discontinuation of course whichever is carlier. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, AGARTALA 
Barjala, Jirania, Agartala -799046 (Tripura) 

7 

8 

Copy to: 

21EDCEROO1 

21EDCERO04 

21EDCEROOS 

21EDCHROO1 

21EDCHRO02 
21EDECRO01 

21EDECRO02 

OFFICE OF THE DEAN ACADEMIC 
nitadcanacademic a gmail.com 

21EDMEROO1 

21EDMERO02 

NOTICE 

Table-A 
Student Name 

KOUSHIK DAS 

SALMA BEGAM RASHEDA 

SOUMEN PAUL 

BIKRAM CHAKRABORTY 

DIPANJAN ROY 

SHUBHAJIT VISHWAS 

AKASH DEBNATH 

VISHWAJEET KUMAR 

ANIT KUMAR 

2. Dean (AA) for kind information. 

Semester 
5 

4. All H.O.Ds for kind information. 

5 

5 

6. DR (F&A), for kind information. 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3. Registrar, NIT Agartala for kind information. 

Duration 

5. Faculty in-charge MIS for kind information. 

Dated-27/03/2024 

20/02/24-19/02/25 

20/02/24-19/02/25 

20/02/24-19/02/25 

21/02/24-20/02/25 
22/02/24-21/02/25 
20/02/24-19/02/25 

1. PS to the Director. NIT Agartala for kind information of the Director. 

21/02/24-20/02/25 

Amount 

This is issued as per approval of the Competent Authority in Note no 80 of file bearing 
F.No.NITA.5/ (20-A cady PhD Scholarship/ 2023-24. 

42000 

7. System administrator with a request lo upload in the lnstitute website. 

42000 

Barjala, Jiran1a, Agartala- 790)46, Inda, website- www.nita ac n, Ph-038I-2546630, 2548537 

42000 

20/02/24-19/02/25 42000 

21/02/24-20/02/25 

42000 

42000 

42000 

Deputy Registrar (Academic) 

42000 

42000 

Deputy Registrar tAcitate) on g 
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